06/11/2023

>

»

Planning Sport au complexe sportif

11/02/2024

>

>

27/04/2024

>

FIN

PERIODE 2

PERIODE 3

PERIODE 4

GYMNASE

STADE

GYMNASE

STADE

GYMNASE

STADE

LUNDI

M2

M3

\ )

S1

S2

CM2B

CM2B

S3

MARDI

M2

M3

CM2C

\ )

S1

S2

S3

JEUDI

M2

M3

\ )

S1

S2

CE2C

CE2CM1

CE1B

S3

VENDREDI

M2

CM2C

M3

CM2B

CE2C

M4

CM2C

S1

S2

S3




